Form # P 04

Appeal Board ____
Other ____

Department Name

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

		TITLE OF WORK		
Please Read	ΠΎ OF PORTLA	ND		
Application And	ECTION			
Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 050991SSUED		
This is to certify that SPRING STREET LIM	MITED ARTNED CHIP (DMC Permit			
has permission to 6 sf illuminated sign		AUG - 5 2005		
AT 511 CONGRESS ST	Q 0:	37 D002001		
provided that the person or pers		CITY OF PORTLAND		
of the provisions of the Statutes		of the City of Portland regulatin		
the construction, maintenance a		es, and of the application on file i		
this department.				
Apply to Public Works for street line	N fication insped n must g n and w n permis in procu	A certificate of occupancy must be		
and grade if nature of work requires such information.	bure this landing or and thereof land or quantity osed-in. HUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.		
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.		7/1/25		
Health Dept.		/ 1 013/03		

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Inspection Services

City of Portland, Mai	ina - Ruilding or Usa	Parmit Application		MIT ISSUED CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 041	C			037 Д002001	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		Phone:	
511 CONGRESS ST			Owner Address: 317 GLEN RD		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Phone	
	DMC Permits		4 Velma Rd Randolph, () 7819630570		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:	Zone:_	
			Signs - Permanent	15-7	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		f Work: CEO District:	
Commercial	Commercial 6	sf illuminated sign	\$42.00	\$42.00	
			FIRE DEPT: Appro	wed INSPECTION:	
			Deple	d Use Group: Type:	
			1//4	Use Group: U Type: Start TBC 2003	
			\mathcal{N}/\mathcal{N}	100	
		1.	Signa fure: PEDESTRIAN ACPÍVITIES	Signature:	
				\sim	
			Action: Approved	Approved w/Conditions Denied	
			Signature: D. A.	B. B Date: 7/21/03	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	Zoning Approval			
dmartin	07/07/2005				
		Special Zone or Review	zs Zoning Appe	al Historic Preservation	
		Shoreland	☐ Variance	Not in District or Landma	
		Wetland	Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review	
		Flood Zone	Conditional Use	Requires Review	
		Subdivision	Interpretation	Approved	
		☐ Site Plan	Approved	Approved w/Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM	Denied	Denied to DA	
		Date: Of 128	Date:	Date: D. Andr.	
		1 - 1/60 }		7/21/05	
				1 (
		CERTIFICATIO	N		
I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if	he owner to make this appl a permit for work describe	ication as his authorized and in the application is issued.	agent and I agree to confued, I certify that the cod	rized by the owner of record and that form to all applicable laws of this le official's authorized representative provision of the code(s) applicable to	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRESS	I	DATE PHONE	
			•		

Sign Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of construction: 5//	CONGRESSST	Zone:	
Total square footage of proposed structure:	Square footage of lot:		
Tomi square isotage of proposed structure.	•	Tenant frontage	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# J OOD	Owner: SPRING ST LIMITED PA 6/0 DIRIGOMENT CO 1 CIT PORTUANO, ME 04101	g (FNTOL (607) 871-1080	
Lessee/buyer's name (If applicable) TO BANKNORTH		Total s.f. of signage 3. 15 (\$2.00 per s.f. \$ 1.2 , plus \$65.00 base fee	
Applicant name, address & telephone: DoINA COILON -A GENT 4 VELMA RD	If vacant, prior use: How long has it been vacant? Project description: Number of tenants in lot?	\$30.00 for first \$1,000 plus \$9.00 each addict.	
RANDO UPH, MA 02365	Dimensions $\frac{3}{2}$ × $\frac{3}{2}$ H		
Freestanding sign? Yes No More than one sign? Yes No Sign Attached to Building? Yes No ROPACO FREESTANDING	Dimensions H	leight 5.85 SF leight leight	
AwningYesNo Is awning backlitt Awning Height: Length: Is there any message, trademark or symbol on Please describe:	Depth:		
List ALL existing signage and their dimension	is:	(856) 803-1677	
Contractor's name, address & telephone: No. Who should we contact when the permit is real Mailing address: 4 VELMA RO RAN	idy: DONNA CUION AGENT	5_MOORESTOWN_NJ_080,57	
Once your permit is approved, we will notify your plan reviewer. Beginning work prior to re	you to come in and pick up your perm	it and review the requirements with	
Please submit all of the information outline showing exactly where existing is and proportion of the Planning and Development further information stop by the Building Inspection. I hereby certify that 1 am the Owner of record of the name authorized by the owner to make this application as his/h	osed signage will he located. Please It in the automatic denial of your perpendicular point of your perpendicular	e include electrication of ermit. be required prior to permit approval. for 2005 2005 onzes the proposed work and that I have been applicable laws frith arisingletion. In addition,	
if a permit for work described in this application is issued areas covered by this permit at any reasonable how to enf Signature of applicant:	orce the provisions of the codes applicable to	this permit.	
This is not a Permit; you may	Cull -agust Date	the Permit is issued.	